AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 9:44 PM 4/7/2017 Page 1
Marquette Duals
Melvin "Bus" Shimek Track - Marquette Univ
Milwaukee, Wisconsin - 4/7/2017

Results
Women 100 Meter Dash
Name Year School Finals Wind H# Points
Finals
1 Terica Harris JR Marquette 12.33 +0.0 2 5
2 Mercy Ndon FR Wis.-Milwaukee 12.48 +0.0 2 3
3 Jetaeia Lewis JR Wis.-Parkside 12.50 +0.0 2 2
4 Madison Marko FR Marquette 12.64 +0.0 2 1
5 Alimot Lawal FR Illinois-Chicago 12.65 +0.0 2
6 Alisha Harper JR Wis.-Milwaukee 12.67 1.5 1
7 Rayna Graham JR Wis.-Parkside 12.72 +0.0 2
8 Basirat Iginla SO Illinois-Chicago 12.76 1.5 1
9 Payton Tepp SR Cardinal Stritch 12.86 +0.0 2
10 Teagan Hough SR Illinois-Chicago x12.90 1.5 1
11 Payton Jones SO Illinois-Chicago x13.19 1.5 1
12 Grace Bitangalo FR Wis.-Parkside x13.30 +0.0 2
13 Jadah Cadogan SO Marquette x13.45 1.5 1
14 Ngozi Osademe Greater Milw 13.98 1.5 1
Women 200 Meter Dash
Name Year School Finals Wind H# Points
1 Anna Strong SR Marquette 25.64 -0.1 3 5
2 Melissa Kirchoff JR Wis.-Milwaukee 25.78 -0.1 3 3
3 Monique Felix SO Marquette 25.79 -0.1 3 2
4 Arra Strong SR Marquette x26.09 0.5 2
5 Basirat Iginla SO Illinois-Chicago 26.14 -0.1 3 1
6 Mia Cruz-Bastian JR Illinois-Chicago 26.66 0.5 2
7 Tess Nelson SR Wis.-Milwaukee 26.95 0.5 2
8 Payton Jones SO Illinois-Chicago x27.17 0.5 2
9 Anya Athan FR Wis.-Milwaukee x27.74 0.5 2
10 Rachel McKenzie FR Illinois-Chicago x27.87 0.5 2
11 Jadah Cadogan SO Marquette x28.03 +0.0 1
12 Morgan Torrence SR Wis.-Milwaukee x28.19 0.5 2
13 Janine Fajardo FR Illinois-Chicago x28.74 +0.0 1
14 Ngozi Osademe Greater Milw 29.13 +0.0 1
Women 400 Meter Dash
Name Year School Finals H# Points
1 Kate Novacek SR Wis.-Milwaukee 55.56 2 5
2 Arra Strong SR Marquette 56.34 2 3
3 Ashley Melvin FR Wis.-Milwaukee 59.99 2 2
4 Rachel McKenzie FR Illinois-Chicago 1:04.06 2 1
5 Carissa Fagiano SO Illinois-Chicago 1:05.85 1
6 Maddie Larock FR Illinois-Chicago x1:09.55 1

Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com



AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 9:44 PM 4/7/2017 Page 2
Marquette Duals
Melvin "Bus" Shimek Track - Marquette Univ
Milwaukee, Wisconsin - 4/7/2017

Results
Women 800 Meter Run
Name Year School Finals H# Points
1 Mary Hanson FR Marquette 2:14.42 3 5
2 Jennifer Parker JR Marquette 2:15.63 3 3
3 Leah Holmes JR Wis.-Milwaukee 2:15.79 3 2
4 Leah Johnson JR Wis.-Milwaukee 2:16.72 3 1
5 Meghan Carroll JR Marquette x2:17.40 3
6 Monica Gieser JR Wis.-Parkside 2:19.24 3
7 Kyra Gudex SO Marquette x2:19.39 2
8 Amy Gasperlin FR Marquette x2:19.91 2
9 Nicole Hohn SO Wis.-Milwaukee x2:20.32 2
10 Aleena Villani SO Wis.-Milwaukee x2:20.37 2
11 Kalina Gardiner FR Marquette x2:20.68 3
12 Paige Crawford SR Illinois-Chicago 2:22.41 2
13 Aurora Mala SO Wis.-Parkside 2:22.85 2
14 Natalie Jaramillo FR Illinois-Chicago 2:26.74 2
15 Sarah Poulos JR Illinois-Chicago x2:29.68 1
16 Marleigh Petras SR Cardinal Stritch 2:34.42 3
17 Michelle Pigg FR Wis.-Parkside x%2:35.69 1
18 Sahian Lopez FR Illinois-Chicago x2:38.06 2
19 MacKenzie McDonald SO Cardinal Stritch 2:40.95 1
20 Danielle Gassie FR Wis.-Parkside x2:42.03 1
21 Gabrielle Martin FR Wis.-Parkside x2:44.19 1
22 Marble Mendoza SO Cardinal Stritch x2:49.55 1
Women 1500 Meter Run
Name Year School Finals Points
1 Alison Parker JR Marquette 4:49.14 5
2 Maddy Kammerer FR Wis.-Parkside 4:54.60 3
3 Jessica Laabs JR Wis.-Milwaukee 4:55.27 2
4 Marleigh Petras SR Cardinal Stritch 4:56.25 1
5 Becky Van Thiel SO Wis.-Milwaukee 5:01.16
6 Rebecca Jasutis FR Wis.-Parkside 5:06.14
7 Jill Zimmerman SO Wis.-Parkside x5:06.89
8 Anabelen Figueroa SO Illinois-Chicago 5:07.42
9 Hollie Poehler FR Wis.-Parkside x5:10.60
10 Haley Willis JR Wis.-Parkside x5:12.79
11 Taylor Douglas FR Wis.-Milwaukee x5:17.86
12 Lili Ruiz JR Illinois-Chicago 5:37.19
Women 5000 Meter Run
Name Year School Finals Points
1 Lizzie Deutsch SR Illinois-Chicago 17:30.70 5
2 Michelle Borycki JR Illinois-Chicago 18:14.62 3
3 Abigail Busse SR Marquette 18:25.77 2

Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com



AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 9:44 PM 4/7/2017 Page 3
Marquette Duals
Melvin "Bus" Shimek Track - Marquette Univ
Milwaukee, Wisconsin - 4/7/2017

Results
....Women 5000 Meter Run
4 Caitlin McGauley FR Marquette 18:37.30 1
5 Ai Kaisho FR Illinois-Chicago x18:39.22
6 Maeve McDonald JR Marquette x18:41.54
7 Rebecca Sennett FR Wis.-Parkside 18:59.90
8 Amberly Melendez FR Cardinal Stritch 19:02.66
9 Sophie Bolich FR Marquette x19:16.56
10 Sarah Englund SR Wis.-Parkside 19:26.20
11 Alexis Willems SO Wis.-Milwaukee 19:27.99
12 Chloe Volkman FR Wis.-Parkside x20:33.11
Women 100 Meter Hurdles
Name Year School Finals Wind H# Points
1 Melissa Kirchoff JR Wis.-Milwaukee 14.11 -0.4 2 5
2 Alexandra Goodrich FR Marquette 15.58 -0.4 2 3
3 Tess Nelson SR Wis.-Milwaukee 15.70 -0.4 2 2
4 Morgan Torrence SR Wis.-Milwaukee x15.80 -0.4 2
5 Janine Fajardo FR Illinois-Chicago 16.23 -0.4 2 1
6 Teagan Hough SR Illinois-Chicago 16.42 -0.4 1
7 Grace Connolly FR Marquette 17.42 -0.4 1
8 Leah Lenling FR Wis.-Milwaukee x17.67 -0.4 2
-- Madison Ricciardi SO Marquette DNF -0.4 2
Women 400 Meter Hurdles
Name Year School Finals Points
1 Alison Bos JR Wis.-Parkside 1:05.83 5
2 Lindsay Billig SO Marquette 1:08.36 3
3 Evelyn Granados SO Marquette 1:08.90 2
4 Leah Lenling FR Wis.-Milwaukee 1:10.27 1
5 Alexandra Goodrich FR Marquette x1:13.10
6 Tanja Acamovic FR Illinois-Chicago 1:14.76
Women 3000 Meter Steeplechase
Name Year School Finals Points
1 Allison Hansen SO Illinois-Chicago 11:29.80 5
2 Hannah Gorin SO Marquette 11:47.13 3
Women 4x100 Meter Relay
School Finals Points
1 Marquette 46.86 5
1) Arra Strong SR 2) Anna Strong SR
3) Madison Marko FR 4) Terica Harris JR

Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com



AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License

....Women 4x100 Meter Relay

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 9:44 PM 4/7/2017 Page 4

Marquette Duals

Melvin "Bus" Shimek Track - Marquette Univ

Milwaukee, Wisconsin - 4/7/2017
Results

2 Wis.-Parkside 48.19 3
1) Rayna Graham JR 2) Jetaeia Lewis JR
3) Grace Bitangalo FR 4) Alison Bos JR
3 Wis.-Milwaukee 48.50
1) Alisha Harper JR 2) Anya Athan FR
3) Melissa Kirchoff JR 4) Kate Novacek SR
4 Illinois-Chicago 48.59
1) Ariel Gibbs SR 2) Payton Jones SO
3) Basirat Iginla SO 4) Alimot Lawal FR
Women 4x400 Meter Relay
School Finals Points
1 Wis.-Milwaukee 3:57.72 5
1) Ashley Melvin FR 2) Anya Athan FR
3) Leah Johnson JR 4) Kate Novacek SR
2 Marquette 4:05.52 3
1) Lindsay Billig SO 2) Erica Wanie SO
3) Amy Gasperlin FR 4) Evelyn Granados SO
3 Marquette 'B' x4:06.83
1) Meghan Carroll JR 2) Jennifer Parker JR
3) Alison Parker JR 4) Jessica Parker JR
4 Wis.-Parkside 4:15.47
1) Jetaeia Lewis JR 2) Grace Bitangalo FR
3) Alison Bos JR 4) Rayna Graham JR
5 Illinois-Chicago 4:33.61
1) Natalie Jaramillo FR 2) Sahian Lopez FR
3) Carissa Fagiano SO 4) Maddie Larock FR
Women High Jump
Name Year School Finals Points
1 Bridget Bodee SR Marquette 1.66m 5-05.25 5
1.31 1.36 1.41 1.46 1.51 1.56 1.61 1.66 1.70
P P P P O O X0 X0 XXX
2 Omo Tseumah SR Marquette 1.61m 5-03.25 3
1.31 1.36 1.41 1.46 1.51 1.56 1.61 1.66
P P P P P P X0 XXX
3 Jenna Rosenthal SO Marquette x1.61m 5-03.25
1.31 1.36 1.41 1.46 1.51 1.56 1.61 1.66
P P P P O X0 X0 XXX
4 Ashley Melvin FR Wis.-Milwaukee 1.56m 5-01.25 2
1.31 1.36 1.41 1.46 1.51 1.56 1.61
P P P P O O XXX
5 Rylee Anderson JR Wis.-Milwaukee 1.56m 5-01.25 1
1.31 1.36 1.41 1.46 1.51 1.56 1.61
P P P P O XXO XXX

Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com



AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License

....Women High Jump

Marquette Duals
Melvin "Bus" Shimek Track - Marquette Univ
Milwaukee, Wisconsin - 4/7/2017
Results

5 Breanne Marchan FR Marquette x1.56m 5-01.25
1.31 1.36 1.41 1.46 1.51 1.56 1.61
P P P P O XXO XXX
7 Ashley Miller FR Illinois-Chicago 1.5Im 4-11.50
1.31 1.36 1.41 1.46 1.51 1.56
P 0 0 0 XXO P
8 Kamryn Daniels FR Illinois-Chicago 1.41m 4-07.50
1.31 1.36 1.41 1.46
O 0] 0 XXX
Women Pole Vault
Name Year School Finals Points
1 Gemma Tedeschi JR Marquette 3.67m 12-00.50 5
2.67 2.82 2.97 3.12 3.27 3.42 3.57 3.67 3.77 3.98
P P P P P P O O P XXX
2 Julie Clayton SO Marquette 3.67m 12-00.50 3
2.67 2.82 2.97 3.12 3.27 3.42 3.57 3.67 3.77
P P P X0 X0 O XXO O XXX
3 Briana Cross SO Marquette x3.57m 11-08.50
2.67 2.82 2.97 3.12 3.27 3.42 3.57 3.67
P P P 0 O XXO X0 XXX
4 Nicole Jaffke SR Marquette x3.42m 11-02.50
2.67 2.82 2.97 3.12 3.27 3.42 3.57
P P P P X0 O XXX
5 Latreesha Washington SR Illinois-Chicago 3.12m 10-02.75 2
2.67 2.82 2.97 3.12 3.27
P P P X0 XXX
6 Kaitlin Krause SO Wis.-Milwaukee 3.12m 10-02.75 1
2.67 2.82 2.97 3.12 3.27
P 0] X0 XXO XXX
7 Ann Mikulecky SO Illinois-Chicago 2.82m 9-03.00
2.67 2.82 2.97
O X0 XXX
Women Long Jump
Name Year School Finals Wind Points
1 Alisha Harper JR Wis.-Milwaukee 5.72m  -1.0 18-09.25 5
0.50m(-1.4) 5.59m(-0.4) 5.21m(-0.7) FOUL(-1.3) 5.72m(-1.0) 5.46m(-2.6)
2 Madison Marko FR Marquette 5.35m -0.8 17-06.75 3
5.05m(-1.4) 5.27m(-0.6) 5.1lém(-2.7) 5.27m(-1.6) 5.21lm(-0.6) 5.35m(-0.8)
3 Catherine Sherwood SO Marquette 5.27m -0.7 17-03.50 2
4.79m(0.2) 5.27m(-0.7) FOUL(-0.4) PASS PASS PASS
4 Allison Chmelik SO Marquette x5.23m -2.2 17-02.00
FOUL(-1.7) 5.04m(-0.5) 5.12m(-0.7) 4.73m(-2.8) 5.23m(-2.2) PASS

Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 9:44 PM 4/7/2017 Page 5



AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License

Marquette Duals
Melvin "Bus" Shimek Track - Marquette Univ
Milwaukee, Wisconsin - 4/7/2017

Results
....Women Long Jump
5 Bryzena Santos JR Wis.-Milwaukee 5.04m -1.7 16-06.50 1
FOUL(-0.6) 5.04m(-1.7) 5.00m(-1.8) 4.91m(-1.5) FOUL(-0.5) FOUL(-1.3)
6 Alimot Lawal FR Illinois-Chicago 4.97m -0.9 16-03.75
4.85m(+0.0) 4.95m(-2.7) 4.97m(-0.9) 4.94m(-0.1) 4.77m(-0.7) 4.93m(-1.8)
7 Morgan Torrence SR Wis.-Milwaukee x4.72m  -1.5 15-06.00
4.72m(-1.5) 4.56m(-1.7) PASS PASS PASS PASS
8 Monique White SO Cardinal Stritch 4.39m -1.5 14-05.00
4.32m(-0.3) 4.32m(-2.7) 4.38m(-1.5) 4.23m(-3.0) 4.39m(-1.5) 4.18m(-2.0)
9 Tess Nelson SR Wis.-Milwaukee x4.36m -1.2 14-03.75
4.36m(-1.2) PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS
Women Triple Jump
Name Year School Finals Wind Points
1 Melissa Kirchoff JR Wis.-Milwaukee 11.29m -1.3 37-00.50 5
10.95m(-1.4) 11.00m(-1.4) 11.29m(-1.3) 11.19m(-0.7) 11.19m(-1.4) PASS
2 Allison Chmelik SO Marquette 11.22m -1.2 36-09.75 3
11.13m(-2.5) 11.22m(-1.2) FOUL(-1.0) 11.15m(-2.1) FOUL(-0.8) 10.76m(-0.8)
3 Alisha Harper JR Wis.-Milwaukee 10.62m -2.1 34-10.25 2
10.62m(-2.1) PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS
4 Carli Benson SR Illinois-Chicago 10.13m -0.9 33-03.00 1
FOUL(-1.0) FOUL(-1.8) 10.13m(-0.9) 10.11lm(-1.6) FOUL(-2.1) FOUL(-1.5)
5 Bryzena Santos JR Wis.-Milwaukee x9.95m -0.9 32-07.75
FOUL(-1.8) FOUL(-0.5) FOUL(-1.0) FOUL(-1.4) 9.68m(-2.4) 9.95m(-0.9)
Women Shot Put
Name Year School Finals Points
1 Maya Marion JR Marquette 14.24m 46-08.75 5
13.78m 14.24m FOUL 13.57m 13.65m FOUL
2 Stephanie Kostowicz JR Wis.-Milwaukee 12.91m 42-04.25 3
12.90m 12.71m 12.68m FOUL 12.91m 12.26m
3 Kamry Gipson SR Wis.-Milwaukee 12.87m 42-02.75 2
12.15m 11.99m 12.14m 12.83m 12.72m 12.87m
4 Cassidy Detert SO Wis.-Milwaukee x12.61m 41-04.50
12.24m  12.61lm 12.48m 12.12m 11.26m 12.2%m
5 Olivia Osunkwo FR Marquette 12.24m 40-02.00 1
FOUL 11.89m 12.24m 11.65m 11.86m 12.10m
6 Rachel Liegel SO Wis.-Milwaukee x11.63m 38-02.00
10.5Im 11.63m 10.86m FOUL 11.39m 11.15m
7 Genora Garcia FR Illinois-Chicago 11.59m 38-00.25
10.93m 11.0lm 11.59m 10.64m 10.75m 10.83m
8 Indira Colon Greater Milw 11.50m 37-08.75
11.19m 11.50m FOUL 11.22m 11.48m 11.48m
9 Monica Voudrie SO Marquette x11.31m 37-01.25
11.31m FOUL 10.65m FOUL 9.96m 10.83m

Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 9:44 PM 4/7/2017 Page 6



AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 9:44 PM 4/7/2017 Page 7

Marquette Duals
Melvin "Bus" Shimek Track - Marquette Univ
Milwaukee, Wisconsin - 4/7/2017

Results

....Women Shot Put

10 Keely Knobbe SO Marquette x11.10m 36-05.00
FOUL 10.99m 11.10m

11 Marie Chavez SR Cardinal Stritch 10.91m 35-09.50
10.00m 10.63m 10.91m

12 Ashley Gaffey SO Marquette x10.74m 35-03.00
9.50m FOUL 10.74m

13 Taylor Kohls FR Wis.-Milwaukee x10.72m 35-02.00
10.72m FOUL 10.27m

14 Monique Felix SO Marquette x8.85m 29-00.50
FOUL 8.85m FOUL

Women Discus Throw

Name Year School Finals Points

1 Stephanie Kostowicz JR Wis.-Milwaukee 43.66m 143-03 5
41.17m 36.42m 42.13m 42.07m 43.66m 41.04m

2 Keely Knobbe SO Marquette 43.15m 141-07 3
41.02m 41.24m 41.50m FOUL 43.15m 42.22m

3 Ashley Gaffey SO Marquette 40.24m 132-00 2
37.40m 35.80m 40.24m 38.21m 37.62m 37.96m

4 Cassidy Detert SO Wis.-Milwaukee 37.69m 123-08 1
36.16m 33.36m 34.81lm 37.69m 35.06m 36.1lm

5 Maya Marion JR Marquette x37.59%m 123-04
37.59m FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

6 Jenna Rosenthal SO Marquette x37.25m 122-02
PASS 34.71lm 37.25m 36.53m 36.89m 35.97m

7 Taylor Kohls FR Wis.-Milwaukee x34.85m 114-04
34.85m 33.74m PASS PASS 34.41m PASS

8 Olivia Osunkwo FR Marquette x34.41m 112-11
FOUL 33.74m FOUL FOUL 34.41m FOUL

9 Indira Colon Greater Milw 33.3%m 109-06

33.3%5m FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL
Women Hammer Throw
Name Year School Finals Points

1 Keely Knobbe SO Marquette 50.62m 166-01 5
FOUL 48.24m 50.62m FOUL FOUL 49.99m

2 Maya Marion JR Marquette 47.28m 155-01 3
42.01lm 46.50m 47.28m 45.74m FOUL 45.33m

3 Monica Voudrie SO Marquette x45.78m 150-02
40.04m 44.69m 43.27m 42.92m 42.74m 45.78m

4 Olivia Osunkwo FR Marquette x42.56m 139-07
36.45m 39.23m 38.95m 36.95m 42.56m 41.13m

5 Cassidy Detert SO Wis.-Milwaukee 42.18m 138-05 2
FOUL FOUL 37.70m FOUL 42.18m FOUL

Timing Services

www.accuracetiming.com



AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 9:44 PM 4/7/2017 Page 8
Marquette Duals
Melvin "Bus" Shimek Track - Marquette Univ

Milwaukee, Wisconsin - 4/7/2017

Results
....Women Hammer Throw
6 Amanda Hodgson SO Marquette x41.31m 135-06
39.25m 41.31m 39.19m FOUL 39.51m FOUL
7 Indira Colon Greater Milw 39.71m 130-03 1
36.64m FOUL 3.77m 38.12m 39.71m 38.23m
8 Kamry Gipson SR Wis.-Milwaukee 37.45m 122-10
37.03m 35.18m 35.56m 37.45m 36.06m FOUL
9 Rachel Liegel SO Wis.-Milwaukee x35.54m 116-07
32.46m 32.56m 35.54m 33.04m 29.85m 34.20m
10 Marie Chavez SR Cardinal Stritch 33.03m 108-04
33.03m FOUL FOUL
11 Taylor Kohls FR Wis.-Milwaukee x28.68m 94-01
FOUL 28.68m FOUL
12 Genora Garcia FR Illinois-Chicago 26.93m 88-04
FOUL FOUL 26.93m
-— Ashley Gaffey SO Marquette FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL
Women Javelin Throw
Name Year School Finals Points
1 Monique Felix SO Marquette 32.50m 106-07 5
FOUL 32.50m 32.05m FOUL 29.31m 30.29m
2 Abigail Mansker SO Cardinal Stritch 25.60m 84-00 3
24.90m FOUL 23.26m 21.77m 25.60m FOUL
3 Carli Benson SR Illinois-Chicago 24.88m 81-07 2
FOUL 22.26m 23.61lm 24.5Im 24.88m 24.05m
4 Amanda Hodgson SO Marquette 23.56m 77-03 1
23.56m FOUL FOUL FOUL 22.62m FOUL
5 Tess Nelson SR Wis.-Milwaukee 18.41m 60-05
PASS PASS PASS FOUL 18.41m FOUL
6 Morgan Torrence SR Wis.-Milwaukee 16.69m 54-09
PASS PASS PASS FOUL 16.69m FOUL

Timing Services

www.accuracetiming.com



AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 9:42 PM 4/7/2017 Page 1

Marquette Duals
Melvin "Bus'" Shimek Track - Marquette Univ
Milwaukee, Wisconsin - 4/7/2017

Dual Meet Scores

Men
Wis.-Milwaukee 112.00 30.00 Wis.-Parkside
Marquette 132.00 23.00 Wis.-Parkside
Marquette 103.00 88.00 Wis.-Milwaukee
Illinois-Chicago 101.00 32.00 Wis.-Parkside
Wis.-Milwaukee ~ 97.00 78.00 TIllinois-Chicago
Marquette 114.00 74.00 Tllinois-Chicago
Women
Wis.-Milwaukee 118.00 34.00 Wis.-Parkside
Marquette 130.00 26.00 Wis.-Parkside
Marquette 114.00 77.00 Wis.-Milwaukee
Illinois-Chicago ~ 98.00 40.00 Wis.-Parkside
Wis.-Milwaukee 118.00 66.00 Tllinois-Chicago

Marquette 124.00 63.00 Illinois-Chicago



